1. Product Overview
This document presents the generic specification for the
40-channel 100GHz MUX/DEMUX component supplied for
use in DWDM system.
This component is designed for use within the C -band
release of DWDM system. To decrease the power dissipation
of the devices in different environmental conditions, the AWG
package is special designed with selection of reliable

Assurance Requirements for Fiber Optic Branching Components, and Telcordia TR-NWT-000468, Reliability
Assurance Practices for Opto-electronic Devices). The reliability report is available for request.
8. 订购信息/Ordering Part Code Sequence
HAWG X XX X XXX X X X XX
Band
Number of
Channels
Spacing 1st Channel Filter Shape Package
Fiber
Length
In/Out
Connector
C=C-Band
L=L-Band
D=C+L-Band
X=Customize
16=16-CH
32=32-CH
40=40-CH
48=48-CH
XX=Special
1=100G
2=200G
5=50G
X=Special
C60=C60
H59=H59
C59=C59
H58=H58
XXX=special
G=Gaussian
B=Broad
Gaussiar
F=Flat Top
M=Module
R=Rack
X=Special
1=0.5m
2=1m
3=1.5m
4=2m
5=2.5m
6=3m
S=Specify
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=LC/APC
6=LC/PC
7=ST/UPC
S=Specify